
2024 GB3 Championship Partnered by the BRDC

THURSDAY TEST SESSION 4 - CLASSIFICATION

POS NO NAME ENTRY TIME ON LAPS GAP DIFF MPHNAT

1 16 McKenzy CRESSWELL Elite Motorsport 1:52.911 11 13 116.70GBR

2 61 LINDBLAD Fortec Motorsport 1:53.118 11 12 0.207 0.207 116.49

3 7 Louis SHARP Rodin Motorsport 1:53.173 12 12 0.262 0.055 116.43NZL

4 20 Jarrod WABERSKI Elite Motorsport 1:53.455 12 12 0.544 0.282 116.14ZAF

5 34 Martinius STENSHORNE Chris Dittmann Racing 1:53.539 11 12 0.628 0.084 116.06NOR

6 11 John BENNETT JHR Developments 1:53.539 11 12 0.628 0.000 116.06GBR

7 17 Nikita JOHNSON VRD by Arden 1:53.571 13 13 0.660 0.032 116.03USA

8 2 James HEDLEY VRD by Arden 1:53.605 12 12 0.694 0.034 115.99GBR

9 21 Will MACINTYRE Hitech Pulse-Eight 1:53.683 10 12 0.772 0.078 115.91GBR

10 32 Shawn RASHID VRD by Arden 1:53.696 13 13 0.785 0.013 115.90USA

11 23 Gerrard XIE Hitech Pulse-Eight 1:53.733 13 13 0.822 0.037 115.86CHN

12 22 Tymek KUCHARCZYK Hitech Pulse-Eight 1:53.774 9 12 0.863 0.041 115.82POL

13 42 DOUGLAS 1 1:53.979 11 12 1.068 0.205 115.61

14 10 Patrick HEUZENROEDER JHR Developments 1:53.992 11 12 1.081 0.013 115.60AUS

15 12 Josh IRFAN JHR Developments 1:54.044 12 13 1.133 0.052 115.55GBR

16 55 Flynn JACKES Chris Dittmann Racing 1:54.187 10 12 1.276 0.143 115.40AUS

17 18 Arthur ROGEON Rodin Motorsport 1:54.292 12 12 1.381 0.105 115.29FRA

18 3 Noah PING VRD by Arden 1:54.304 11 13 1.393 0.012 115.28USA

19 41 Edward PEARSON Fortec Motorsport 1:54.369 12 12 1.458 0.065 115.22GBR

20 33 Hugo SCHWARZE Elite Motorsport 1:54.560 12 12 1.649 0.191 115.02DEU

21 91 Seb MURRAY Chris Dittmann Racing 1:55.063 12 12 2.152 0.503 114.52GBR

22 15 Adi KULKARNI Hillspeed 1:56.360 11 13 3.449 1.297 113.25GBR

23 62 Colin QUEEN Fortec Motorsport 2:04.812 2 2 11.901 8.452 105.58USA

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com Printed - 16:41 Thursday, 25 April 2024

Date: 25/04/2024  Start: 16:05  Finish: 16:30Weather / Track :  / 
Silverstone GP: 3.6604 miles



2024 GB3 Championship Partnered by the BRDC

THURSDAY - COMBINED CLASSIFICATION

POS NO NAME TIME LAPS GAP DIFFNAT TIME LAPS

FIRST SECOND

TIME LAPS

THIRD

TIME LAPS

FOURTH

1 2 James HEDLEY 1:53.288 12GBR 1:52.743 13 1:54.107 12 1:53.605 12

2 7 Louis SHARP 1:53.548 14 0.156 0.156NZL 1:52.899 13 1:53.261 12 1:53.173 12

3 61 LINDBLAD 1:54.171 12 0.161 0.0051:53.929 12 1:52.904 12 1:53.118 12

4 16 McKenzy CRESSWELL 1:53.701 12 0.168 0.007GBR 1:53.117 13 1:53.553 11 1:52.911 13

5 20 Jarrod WABERSKI 2:06.831 10 0.257 0.089ZAF 1:53.000 13 1:53.396 10 1:53.455 12

6 32 Shawn RASHID 1:54.116 13 0.359 0.102USA 1:54.265 12 1:53.102 12 1:53.696 13

7 11 John BENNETT 1:53.572 12 0.369 0.010GBR 1:53.214 12 1:53.112 12 1:53.539 12

8 22 Tymek KUCHARCZYK 1:53.179 12 0.436 0.067POL 1:53.406 13 1:53.263 12 1:53.774 12

9 34 Martinius STENSHORNE 1:54.590 12 0.461 0.025NOR 1:53.246 12 1:53.204 12 1:53.539 12

10 17 Nikita JOHNSON 1:53.663 13 0.527 0.066USA 1:53.270 13 1:53.756 12 1:53.571 13

11 3 Noah PING 1:54.729 13 0.707 0.180USA 1:54.129 13 1:53.450 13 1:54.304 13

12 12 Josh IRFAN 1:54.091 13 0.753 0.046GBR 1:53.993 13 1:53.496 12 1:54.044 13

13 10 Patrick HEUZENROEDER 1:55.671 10 0.759 0.006AUS 1:54.173 12 1:53.502 11 1:53.992 12

14 33 Hugo SCHWARZE 1:53.909 12 0.776 0.017DEU 1:53.882 12 1:53.519 12 1:54.560 12

15 23 Gerrard XIE 1:53.861 12 0.924 0.148CHN 1:53.667 12 1:53.716 12 1:53.733 13

16 21 Will MACINTYRE 1:53.769 12 0.940 0.016GBR 1:53.708 12 1:53.879 12 1:53.683 12

17 41 Edward PEARSON 1:54.096 12 0.991 0.051GBR 1:53.734 12 1:54.162 12 1:54.369 12

18 18 Arthur ROGEON 1:54.792 14 1.093 0.102FRA 1:53.836 13 1:53.916 13 1:54.292 12

19 55 Flynn JACKES 1:54.624 12 1.155 0.062AUS 1:54.203 12 1:53.898 12 1:54.187 12

20 42 DOUGLAS 1 0 1.236 0.0810 0 1:53.979 12

21 62 Colin QUEEN 1:54.074 10 1.331 0.095USA 1:54.205 13 1:54.480 10 2:04.812 2

22 91 Seb MURRAY 1:54.486 12 1.611 0.280GBR 1:54.518 12 1:54.354 10 1:55.063 12

23 15 Adi KULKARNI 1:56.438 12 3.492 1.881GBR 1:56.619 12 1:56.235 12 1:56.360 13

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com Printed - 16:43 Thursday, 25 April 2024

Weather / Track :  /
Silverstone GP: 3.6604 miles


